MINILED EST
(ceiling recessed)
MINILED EST is a high-quality, recessed LED ceiling light designed for both outdoor and indoor use. It’s made with the brand’s
proprietary BETALY® material, giving the fixture strong resistance to weather and environmental conditions. This fixture is ideal for
architects and designers seeking a minimalist, highly durable LED downlight for both residential and commercial exteriors or
moisture-prone interiors
PROJECT
CODE:

CODE:
BY-1307A-9010
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-1307A-9010-K27-B20-DIM
BY-1307A-9010-
K27-B20-DIM
4.3” (11.5 cm)
4.
3”
 (1
1.
5
cm
)
1 DIMENSIONS:
Height -
Length -
Depth -
Diameter -
H:  4.3” (11.5 cm)
L:   4.3” (11.5 cm)
P:   0.78” (2.8 cm)
Ø: 0.39” (1.6 cm)
7.08” (18 cm)
2 LIGHT SOURCE:
0.78” (2.8 cm)
3
1.18” (3 cm)
-K27
-K30
-K40
2700K = 810 lm
3000K = 850 lm
4000K = 890 lm
4 BEAM ANGLE :
-B20
-B30
-B40
-B50
20°
30°
40°
50°
5 DIMMING OPTIONS:
-DIM
-DALI
-LT
-CS
-WF
-NON
0-10V
DALI
Lutron
Casambi
WI-FI
Non-Dimmable
6 ACCESSORIES:
Housing Box
7.3” × 4.7” × 1.7”
8.5” × 5.9” × 2.2”  - Hole
5.51” (14 cm)0.39” (1.6 cm)
LED / max 8.5W / 110-277V / CRI 90
CCT&LUMENS:
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the
associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification
sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon
Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2026 All Rights Reserved
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L D E C O R A T I V E
Contact Us: